
Lutron
Intelligent lighting, controls, and shade systems (lutron.com)

Nakymatone
Canadian built invisible speakers (nakymatone.com)

Nova Flex
Custom LED tape lighting cut to order; ships in four days or
less (novaflexled.com)

Octave 
Premium Audiophile tube amplifiers that are designed and
hand-built in Germany (octave.de/en)

Officina Acustica 
Full-room acoustic treatment with attention to interior design
and aesthetics (officinaacustica.com) 

Smart Lighting Company, The
Architectural lighting solutions for commercial and residential
applications (thesmartlightingcompany.com)

Task Lighting
Custom tape lighting, innovative power strips, and lighted
closet rods (tasklighting.com)

TPD
Whole home surge protection solutions
(transientprotectiondesign.com)

TWO USA
Innovative exterior shades and shutters (two-usa.com)

Wall-Smart
Custom flush wall mounts for electronic devices 
(wall-smart.com)

Waterfall Audio
Unique glass loudspeakers that are hand-built in France
(waterfallaudio.com/en)

Zero-Ohm Systems
Unique devices that allow amplifiers to run at near zero-Ohm
impedance with uncompromised sound (zohms.com)

AD Notam
Mirror TVs and custom mirror products (ad-notam.us) 

Architettura Sonora
Unique Italian crafted speakers that are modern audio art,
made to be seen and heard (architetturasonora.com)

Dynaudio
Danish designed loudspeakers for the Hi-Fi, Custom
Integrator, and Studio markets (dynaudio.com)

Fabbian
Modern light fixtures, lamps, and pendant lights
(fabbian.us)

Frame My TV
Custom wood and alloy frames for Samsung The Frame
TVs (framemytv.com)

Gauzy                            
Switchable Smart Glass that transitions from frosted to
clear (gauzy.com)

Gray Sound
European developed and manufactured flush mount in-
ceiling speakers (graysound.nl)

KEF
British designed loudspeakers with a rich tradition of
engineering and performance (kef.com)

Ketra
Intelligent Lighting for extraordinary spaces (ketra.com)

Liteline
LED Lighting for Residential & Commercial Spaces
(liteline.com)

Lode Audio
Class leading audio streamers for the custom install
industry that are designed and built in the UK
(lodeaudio.com)

Lowell
Equipment racks, power solutions, and distributed audio
products (lowellmfg.com)
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PRINCIPALS
NAME
Barry Enegess   
Robin Conway 

RESIDENTIAL & AV SALES
NAME
Nick Sengotta, Director
Mike Burger
Joanne Enegess

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT
NAME
Residential
Ashley Rozanski
Jennifer Beecher

Lighting Team
Betsy Gunn Chilton
Maria Camargo
Amanda Diotalevi
Dave Ledbetter
Rosa Millan

E-MAIL ADDRESS
benegess@coresential.com
rconway@coresential.com

E-MAIL ADDRESS
nsengotta@coresential.com
mburger@coresential.com
jenegess@coresential.com

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Residential@coresential.com
arozanski@coresential.com
jbeecher@coresential.com

CoreLighting@coresential.com
bchilton@coresential.com
mcamargo@coresential.com
adiotalevi@coresential.com
dledbetter@coresential.com
rmillan@coresential.com

POSITION
Vice Chairman
President-Lighting

TERRITORY
North Carolina, Alabama, Mississippi
Georgia, Tennessee
South Carolina

POSITION

Inside Sales
Inside Sales

Director of Lighting Sales
Project Specialist
Strategic Accounts Manager
Project Manager
Inside Sales

MOBILE
781-482-8980
919-602-0849
 

MOBILE
704-650-1313
404-556-2380
781-492-8982

DIRECT
813-710-9222
910-270-5569
910-270-3914

813-402-3678
813-402-4040
813-402-4038
813-402-4041
813-402-4024
813-402-4039

CORESENTIAL'S RESIDENTIAL TEAM:  

Email: Residential@coresential.com    
Telephone: 813-710-9222

CORESENTIAL'S LIGHTING TEAM:  

Email:  CoreLighting@coresential.com    
Telephone:  813-402-3678

CO
N

TA
CT

 U
S

WHY SHOULD YOU DO
BUSINESS WITH 
 CORESENTIAL?

Highly Technical Sales & Support Team
Customer Centric
Solution Oriented
Scale
Premier Manufacturer Partners
Relationships with Distribution, Electrical
Engineers, Architects and Lighting
Designers

Controls Design
Lighting Design Services
(Layouts, Fixture Selection,
Technical Specifications)
Field Design Services
Integration Design & Spec
Shade Layouts
Design Assist Contractor &
Engineering Support
System Performance

Lighting & Controls / Shades
Services

SERVICES
Residential Systems
Field Design
Services
System Performance 
Educational
Seminars 
CEU Trainings

Engineered Solutions
Showroom Design
Assistance
Joint Call Lead
Generation
Promotional
Execution 
Product Training 

Dealer Support

CONTACT US

Headquarters & Warehouse
3119 Queen Palm Drive
Tampa, FL  33619
Tel:  (813) 349-0090 | (800) 333-8083
Fax: (813) 349-0095

5620 Concord Parkway, Suite 203
Concord, NC   28027
Tel:   (910) 270-3736
Fax:  (800) 490-0569

WWW.CORESENTIAL.COM


